
BBS Archery Indoor Championships 2007

Portsmouth

1

Portsmouth

2

Double 

Portsmouth

280 229 509

223 183 406

317 368 685

267 244 511

211 247 458

383 376 759

364 360 724

309 335 644

461 400 861

184 192 376

539 536 1075

307 241 548

563 560 1123

465 464 929

339 325 664

540 541 1081

457 433 890

418 383 801

221 353 574

Trina Brown 200

Lewis March 275

Judith Wilson 325 Melissa Bubb 8

Patrick Sidnell 375

Peter Hazelhurst 400

Melissa Bubb 450

Joan Toman 450

Leslie Culf 450 Judith Wilson 379

Dorothy Cooper 525

Steve Prowse 550

Peter Hammond 367

Records Achieved

Steve Prowse Single & Double Last Broken in '05

Dorothy Cooper Single & Double New Record

Male B1 Compound

Peter Hammond

Male B1 Recurve

Lewis March

Harry Docherty

Patrick Sidnell

David Schofield

Male B2/3 Compound

Roger Rees-Evans

Norman Perry

Male B2/3 Recurve

Marjorie Scott

Male VI Open Recurve

Wayne Thompson

Terry Ottewell

Female B2/3 Recurve

Melissa Bubb

Female VI Open Recurve

Joan Toman

Judith Wilson

Keith Broadbent

Male VI Open Compound

Steve Prowse

Novice Male VI Open Recurve

Leslie Culf

Peter Hazelhurst

Female VI Open Compound

Dorothy Cooper

FITA 25 BLACKOUT ROUND

The Thomas Trophy For The Most 

Improved Score From Previous 

Competition

The David Christie Memorial 

Trophy For The Most Improved 

Handicap

Novice Female B2/3 Recurve

Trina Brown

Reward Badges
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Peter Hammond 367

Terry Ottewell 271

Roger Rees-Evans 243

Lewis March 237

Harry Docherty 179

Melissa Bubb 167

Norman Perry 116

Marjorie Scott 108

Joan Toman 52

Trina Brown 25

Leslie Culf 422

Patrick Sidnell 281

Judith Wilson 239

FITA 25 BLACK OUT

The following archers shot wearing Black Outs

FITA 25

The following archers shot in their respective 

categories
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